
Deconectari programate Rezina - 27.05.2024-02.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-28
08:30:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL SOCOL PT796UBA18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-28
08:30:00

2024-05-28
12:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL SOCOL PT796UBA18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-05-28
11:00:00

2024-05-28
17:00:00

SATUL GARA COBILEA PT388UBA6
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-28
11:00:00

2024-05-28
17:00:00

SATUL GARA COBILEA PT689UBA6
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-28
11:00:00

2024-05-28
17:00:00

SATUL GARA COBILEA PT717UBA6
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT12CR7
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT19CR7
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT33CR7
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT165CR7
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT187CR7
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT32CR9
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT54CR9
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

CIORNA PARTIAL PT71CR9
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:30:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL OLISCANI PT672SL11013F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT25PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT34PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT35PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT47PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT62PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT129PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT127PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT147PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT148PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT408PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:30:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SATUL IGNATEI PT255IG5F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-30
09:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. TINERETII, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, VAILOR

PT213SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
09:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. TINERETII, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, VAILOR

PT336SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
09:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. TINERETII, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, VAILOR

PT618SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
09:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. TINERETII, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, VAILOR

PT639SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
09:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. TINERETII, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, VAILOR

PT641SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
09:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. TINERETII, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, VAILOR

PT691SL355
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT127PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT147PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT148PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PARTIAL,LIPCENI PT408PP3
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT25PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT34PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT35PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT47PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT62PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

PAPAUTI PT129PP4
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:30:00

2024-05-31
12:00:00

SOLDANESTI STR. IZVOARELOR, COTOVSCHII, BORIS
GLAVAN, SCANTEIA

PT648SL358
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


